
1 University Decisiion Support

Tuition General Fees Room Board Total

$ % Inc $ % Inc $ % Inc $ % Inc $ % Inc

2026-27 $63,736 3.0% $8,080 3.0% $12,658 4.0% $8,292 8.8% $92,766 3.6%

2025-26 $61,880 4.0% $7,842 4.0% $12,170 3.7% $7,624 4.0% $89,516 4.0%

2024-25 $59,500 4.0% $7,538 4.0% $11,734 4.3% $7,330 5.0% $86,102 4.1%

2023-24 $57,212 4.0% $7,248 4.0% $11,250 2.5% $6,980 3.0% $82,690 3.7%

2022-23 $55,012 2.9% $6,968 2.9% $10,974 1.0% $6,776 3.0% $79,730 2.6%

2021-22 $53,464 2.9% $6,772 2.9% $10,860 1.3% $6,578 3.0% $77,674 2.7%

2020-21 $51,958 3.5% $6,582 3.5% $10,724 1.6% $6,386 3.0% $75,650 3.2%

2019-20 $50,200 3.8% $6,360 3.8% $10,550 -2.5% $6,200 3.0% $73,310 2.8%

2018-19 $48,365 3.8% $6,128 3.8% $10,825 1.5% $6,020 3.0% $71,338 3.4%

2017-18 $46,594 8.9% $5,904 8.9% $10,665 6.2% $5,845 5.7% $69,008 8.2%

Undergraduate Charges 2017 - 2026

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

2026-27

2025-26

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

$63,736 

$61,880 

$59,500 

$57,212 

$55,012 

$53,464 

$51,958 

$50,200 

$48,365 

$46,594 

$8,080 

$7,842 

$7,538 

$7,248 

$6,968 

$6,772 

$6,582 

$6,360 

$6,128 

$5,904 

$12,658 

$12,170 

$11,734 

$11,250 

$10,974 

$10,860 

$10,724 

$10,550 

$10,825 

$10,665 

$8,292 

$7,624 

$7,330 

$6,980 

$6,776 

$6,578 

$6,386 

$6,200 

$6,020 

$5,845 

Ac
ad

em
ic 

Ye
ar

s

Contribution of Undergradute Charges to Total Price to Attend

Tuition General Fees Room Board

UNIVERSITY DECISION SUPPORT
SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY 

FACTS AND INFORMATION
2025-26


