



Undergraduate Charges 2017 - 2026

	Tuition		General Fees		Room		Board		Total	
	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc
2026-27	\$63,736	3.0%	\$8,080	3.0%	\$12,658	4.0%	\$8,292	8.8%	\$92,766	3.6%
2025-26	\$61,880	4.0%	\$7,842	4.0%	\$12,170	3.7%	\$7,624	4.0%	\$89,516	4.0%
2024-25	\$59,500	4.0%	\$7,538	4.0%	\$11,734	4.3%	\$7,330	5.0%	\$86,102	4.1%
2023-24	\$57,212	4.0%	\$7,248	4.0%	\$11,250	2.5%	\$6,980	3.0%	\$82,690	3.7%
2022-23	\$55,012	2.9%	\$6,968	2.9%	\$10,974	1.0%	\$6,776	3.0%	\$79,730	2.6%
2021-22	\$53,464	2.9%	\$6,772	2.9%	\$10,860	1.3%	\$6,578	3.0%	\$77,674	2.7%
2020-21	\$51,958	3.5%	\$6,582	3.5%	\$10,724	1.6%	\$6,386	3.0%	\$75,650	3.2%
2019-20	\$50,200	3.8%	\$6,360	3.8%	\$10,550	-2.5%	\$6,200	3.0%	\$73,310	2.8%
2018-19	\$48,365	3.8%	\$6,128	3.8%	\$10,825	1.5%	\$6,020	3.0%	\$71,338	3.4%
2017-18	\$46,594	8.9%	\$5,904	8.9%	\$10,665	6.2%	\$5,845	5.7%	\$69,008	8.2%

Contribution of Undergraduate Charges to Total Price to Attend

